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Lob
Copenhagen Marathon
Kalundborg Vintermarathon
5 Tarns Labet
Lave Mglle Marathon
HCA Marathon
Adventslgbet
Laove Mglle Marathon
Kalundborg Vintermarathon
Fruens Bage Marathon
Humgr Marathon
Love Mglle Marathon
Love Mglle Marathon
5 Tarns Lgbet
Copenhagen Marathon
Kalundborg Triple
Lave Mglle Marathon
Samsg Marathon
HCA Marathon
Love Mglle Marathon
Adventslgbet
Lave Mglle Marathon
Fruens Bage Marathon
Copenhagen Marathon
Regionslgbet — Slagelse
Fruens Bage Marathon
Hvalsg Cannonball
Kalundborg Triple
Kalundborg Triple
Kalundborg Triple
Succes Marathon
Vedel Marathon
Succes Marathon
Skovlgberen
Kitt Krogh Marathon
Trivsel24Syv
Lave Mglle Marathon
Humgr Marathon
Benlgse Marathon
Vegan Run
Trivsel24Syv
Tosselgb
Tosselab
Love Mglle Marathon
Tosselgb
Tosselgb
Tosselab
Vegan Run
5 Tarns Labet
Copenhagen Marathon
Tosselab

Klub100

Klub100 Marathon

By
Kgbenhavn
Kalundborg
Kalundborg
Lave
Odense
Kalundborg
Lave
Kalundborg
Odense
Ringsted
Lave
Lave
Kalundborg
Kgbenhavn
Kalundborg
Lave
Tranebjerg
Odense
Lave
Kalundborg
Lave
Odense
Kgbenhavn
Slagelse
Odense
Hvalsg
Kalundborg
Kalundborg
Kalundborg
Naestved
Garlev
Naestved
Hvalsg
Tjernelunde
Korsar
Lave
Ringsted
Ringsted
Kalundborg
Korsar
Ringsted
Ringsted
Lave
Ringsted
Ringsted
Ringsted
Kalundborg
Kalundborg
Kgbenhavn
Ringsted

Side 1

Dato
23.05.2010
09.01.2011
09.08.2015
11.09.2016
02.10.2016
27.11.2016
11.12.2016
08.01.2017
11.02.2017
04.03.2017
25.03.2017
14.04.2017
07.05.2017
21.05.2017
25.06.2017
05.08.2017
19.08.2017
01.10.2017
21.10.2017
26.11.2017
09.12.2017
23.12.2017
13.05.2018
02.06.2018
09.06.2018
16.06.2018
22.06.2018
23.06.2018
24.06.2018
19.07.2018
21.07.2018
04.08.2018
02.09.2018
08.09.2018
09.09.2018
09.12.2018
26.12.2018
29.01.2019
10.02.2019
17.02.2019
24.02.2019
12.03.2019
24.03.2019
02.04.2019
23.04.2019
30.04.2019
05.05.2019
12.05.2019
19.05.2019
28.05.2019

Tid
3:52:39
4:23:59
3:36:18
3:22:44
3:12:56
3:31:17
3:32:27
3:33:44
3:51:08
3:36:00
3:26:47
3:32:21
3:26:26
3:13:07
3:29:16
3:27:04
3:28:23
3:24:20
3:16:24
3:27:23
3:32:47
3:41:06
3.13.54
3:40:20
3:30:48
3:36:31
3:59:22
3:55:25
3:47:19
3:42:27
3:36:43
3:37:03
3:44:28
3:33:22
3:51:05
3:47:46
3:45:12
3:57:08
3:55:58
3:50:19
3:43:17
3:46:31
3:42:00
3:50:01
3:48:55
3:47:56
3:56:18
3:38:25
3:49:15
3:46:38



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Kitt Krogh Marathon
Tosselab

Happy Marathon
Grgnbrolagbet - Sommerlagb
Tosselgb

Tosselab
Regionslgbet - Lejre
Tosselgb

Vegan Run
Tosselgb

Humgr Marathon
Happy Marathon
Tosselgb

Samsg Marathon
Tosselgb

Fruens Bagge Marathon
Tosselgb

Tosselab

Tosselgb
Grgnbrolgbet - Efterarsigb
HCA Marathon
Vegan Run
Tosselgb
Trivsel24Syv
Gasetarn Marathon
CPH-ultra

Tosselgb

Bra@derup Marathon
Tosselab

Vegan Run
Adventslabet
Tosselab
Sportigaen Lgbet
Tosselgb

Tosselgb

Gasetarn Marathon
Tosselab
Trivsel24Syv

sh Igb - midvinterlgb
NSEJ Lab

Tosselab
Kalundborg Vintermarathon
Kitt Krogh Marathon
Tosselab

Tosselgb

Tosselgb

Tosselab
Jubilzeumslgb - Fredskov
Ballerup Cannonball
Vegan Run - Jacob
Zululgb

Tosselgb
Midt-i-Marathon

Klub100

Vemmelev
Ringsted
Vetterslev
Sandved
Ringsted
Ringsted
Lejre
Ringsted
Kalundborg
Ringsted
Ringsted
Vetterslev
Ringsted
Tranebjerg
Ringsted
Odense
Ringsted
Ringsted
Ringsted
Sandved
Odense
Kalundborg
Ringsted
Korsar
Vordingborg
Vallensbaek
Ringsted
Tapperngje
Ringsted
Kalundborg
Kalundborg
Ringsted
Slagelse
Ringsted
Ringsted
Vordingborg
Ringsted
Korsar
Ishgj
Jaegerspris
Ringsted
Kalundborg
Vemmelev
Ringsted
Ringsted
Ringsted
Ringsted
Naestved
Malgv
Kalundborg
Redvig Stevns
Ringsted
Sorg

Side 2

02.06.2019
04.06.2019
08.06.2019
15.06.2019
18.06.2019
25.06.2019
13.07.2019
30.07.2019
04.08.2019
06.08.2019
10.08.2019
15.08.2019
20.08.2019
24.08.2019
27.08.2019
31.08.2019
03.09.2019
07.09.2019
17.09.2019
21.09.2019
29.09.2019
06.10:2019
15.10.2019
19.10.2019
20.10.2019
26.10.2019
29.10.2019
03.11.2019
12.11.2019
17.11.2019
24.11.2019
26.11.2019
30.11.2019
03.12.2019
10.12.2019
15.12.2019
17.12.2019
22.12.2019
28.12.2019
31.12.2019
07.01.2020
12.01.2020
18.01.2020
21.01.2020
28.01.2020
11.02.2020
18.02.2020
22.02.2020
07.03.2020
30.08.2020
05.09.2020
15.09.2020
19.09.2020

3:48:30
3:53:15
3:52:03
3:51:16
3:46:43
3:51:36
3:55:31
3:44:55
4.05:42
3:47:04
3:46:46
3:43:46
3:50:10
3:38:39
3:50:07
3:56:40
3:47:39
3:42:18
3:42:15
3:36:56
4.02:34
4:24:55
3:45:02
3:51:34
3:52:40
3:43:00
3:44:31
3:54:50
3:46:52
3:56:05
3:53:04
3:48:11
3:40:12
3:43:35
3:48:02
3:59:29
3:51:38
3:49:07
3:51:13
3:53:00
3:47:47
3:42:49
3:52:47
4.09:37
3:53:12
3:45:52
3:48:08
3:44:39
3:44:43
4:34:12
3:44:44
3:44:33
3:52:15



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Lanbaek Cannonball
Vegan Run
Papeggjelgbet

Funky Marathon
Fredskov 2500 Basis
Vegan Run

Vegan Run
Gangergaardens Marathon
Succes Marathon
Tosselgb

Vegan Run

Tosselgb

Jubilzeumslgb - Fredskov
Tosselab

Papeggijelgbet — Bo’s Nr. 200
Vegan Run

Braedstrup Marathon til Lund
Vegan Run

Copenhagen Marathon
@-Marathon

Vegan Run

Humgr Marathon

Karise Marathon

Skinner Marathon
Marathon Popup
Slagelse Marathon
Roskilde Cannonball Marathon
Svinninge lagbet
Tosselgb

Vegan Run

Tosselab

Laove Mglle Marathon
Tosselgb

HCA Marathon

Center Of Zealand
Tosselgb
Midt-i-Marathon
Vestvoldsmarathon
Letting Run

Tosselgb

Vegan Run

Letting Run
Adventslgbet

Vegan Run

PE Marathon #20 Kalvebod Feelled

Green Running

Serby Marathon
Gangergaardens Marathon
Tosselagb

Serby Marathon nr. 38
Tosselab

Midtfyn Cannonball Paskelgbet
Moffes Marathon

Klub100

Kirke Syv
Kalundborg
Fuglebjerg
Ibjerg
Valby
Kalundborg
Kalundborg
Hang
Neestved
Ringsted
Kalundborg
Ringsted
Neestved
Ringsted
Fuglebjerg
Kalundborg
Braedstrup
Kalundborg
Kgbenhavn
Amager
Kalundborg

Farevejle Stationsby

Karise
Hundige
Stenlgse
Slagelse
Roskilde
Svinninge
Ringsted
Kalundborg
Ringsted
Lave
Ringsted
Odense
Ringsted
Ringsted
Kirke Stillinge
Brgndby
Frederikssund
Ringsted
Kalundborg
Frederikssund
Kalundborg
Kalundborg
Kastrup
Vallensbaek
Saerby

Hang
Ringsted
Gadstrup
Ringsted
Arslev

Kirke Veerlgse

Side 3

12.12.2020
13.12.2020
19.12.2020
23.01.2021

06.02.2021

21.03.2021

18.04.2021

30.04.2021

13.05.2021

01.06.2021

06.06.2021

08.06.2021

12.06.2021

22.06.2021

04.07.2021

20.03.2022
10.04.2022
18.04.2022
15.05.2022
04.06.2022
12.06.2022
26.06.2022
10.07.2022
23.07.2022
07.08.2022
18.08.2022
21.08.2022
27.08.2022
30.08.2022
06.09.2022
13.09.2022
17.09.2022
20.09.2022
17.09.2022
02.10.2022
04.10.2022
16.10.2022
20.10.2022
30.10.2022
08.11.2022
19.11.2022
23.11.2022
27.11.2022
21.01.2023
18.02.2023
04.03.2023
12.03.2023
18.03.2023
21.03.2023
02.04.2023
04.0420233
06.04.2023
09.04.2023

3:47:29
3:55:09
3:45:15
3:43:30
3:34:54
3:42:09
3:52:21
3:23:31
3:35:43
3:53:41
3:56:57
3:42:20
3:48:42
3:41:25
3:45:43
4:30:06
4:05:00
4:12:05
3:58:18
3:53:51
4:10:58
4.05:14
3:48:09
3:49:33
3:49:09
3:48:20
3:53:20
3:51:46
3:56:44
3:59:58
3:53:26
3:57:32
3:46:20
3:44:14
3:47:11
3:47:46
3:53:01
4:.06:11
4.06:08
3:57:38
4:26:51
3:50:42
4.07:22
4:42:26
4.07:12
3:58:57
4.00:34
3:56:07
3:56:08
3:55:19
3:55:31
4:09:40
3:55:20
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